Tektronix PCI Express Logic Protocol Analyzer
TLA7SA00 Series Datasheet
The TLA7SA00 Series logic protocol analyzer modules provide an
innovative approach to PCI Express validation that spans all layers of the
protocol from the physical layer to the transaction layer. Feature rich
software provides improved information density for viewing statistical
summary and protocol analysis using innovative Transaction and Summary
Profile windows. Hardware capabilities including hardware acceleration,

TLA7SA00 Logic Protocol Analyzer Datasheet
www.tektronix.com    9
Ordering information
TLA7SAxx PCI Express logic
protocol analyzer modules
Includes: Statement of Compliance, one-year warranty (return to Tektronix), reference clock cable (672-6285-xx), and reference
clock jumper cable (174-5392-xx)
Probes, mainframes, and software must be ordered separately.
TLA7SA08 8 Differential Inputs, x4 Logic Protocol Analyzer module, 8 GT/s acquisition, 4 GB physical memory
TLA7SA16 16 Differential Inputs, x8 Logic Protocol Analyzer module, 8 GT/s acquisition, 8 GB physical memory
TLA7ACxx module options
Opt. 88 Factory install
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Opt. 99 No manual
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. CA1 Single Calibration or Functional Verification
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R3DW Repair Service Coverage 3 Years (includes product warranty period). 3-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5DW Repair Service Coverage 5 Years (includes product warranty period). 5-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Datasheet
10   www.tektronix.com
Accessories Accessory Description
P67SA08 8 Differential pairs PCI Express Midbus probe and accessories
Includes: Statement of compliance, (2) 8-channel retention
mechanisms, velcro cable managers, probe instruction manual
P67SA16 16 Differential pairs PCI Express Midbus probe and accessories
Includes : Statement of compliance, (2) 16-channel retention
mechanisms, velcro cable managers, probe instruction manual
P67SA08G2 8 Differential pairs PCI Express Midbus probe and accessories
for PCIe Gen2
Includes: Statement of compliance, (2) 8-channel retention
mechanisms, velcro cable managers, probe instruction manual
P67SA16G2 16 Differential pairs PCI Express Midbus probe and accessories
for PCIe Gen2
Includes : Statement of compliance, (2) 16-channel retention
mechanisms, velcro cable managers, probe instruction manual
P67SA01S x1 PCI Express Slot Interposer probe and accessories
Includes: Statement of compliance, velcro cable managers,
probe instruction manual
P67SA04S x4 PCI Express Slot Interposer probe and accessories
Includes: Statement of compliance, velcro cable managers,
probe instruction manual
P67SA08S x8 PCI Express Slot Interposer probe and accessories
Includes: Statement of compliance, velcro cable managers,
probe instruction manual
P67SA16S x16 PCI Express Slot Interposer probe and accessories
Includes: Statement of compliance, velcro cable managers,
probe instruction manual
P67SA01SD Single Differential Input PCI Express Solder-down probe
Includes: Statement of compliance, velcro cable managers,
probe instruction manual
Option 1P: Probe power adapter (1 required for every eight (8)
P67SA01SD probes)
P67UHDSMA x2 PCI Express Probe lead set for P67SA00 probe connections
to oscilloscopes
TLA7SA00 Logic Protocol Analyzer Datasheet
www.tektronix.com    11
Probe accessories